

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

Spl Case - 144/2024
CNR-WBSP01-005840-2024

Present : Rimpa Roy Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore
J.O. Code : WB00822

Order No. 10
Dt. 28.01.2026

Accused Asha Debi and Rupa Kumari on C/B are present by hazira.

I.O filed a time petition to file the death report.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 06.03.2026 for appearance and I.O report regarding the death of the accused Rabi Jesoara.

sd/-

Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore